CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/31/2021 1  Document Number: GF series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ GF SERIES
GF SERIES ▪ LOW IMPEDANCE 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 2 000 hours up to 5 000 hours
▪ Low impedance and high ripple current

(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
6.3
100 5 11 400 200 GF101M6R3C110A
120 5 11 380 210 GF121M6R3C110A
150 5 11 350 225 GF151M6R3C110A
180 6.3 11 320 300 GF181M6R3E110A
220 6.3 11 250 360 GF221M6R3E110A
270 6.3 11 240 377 GF271M6R3E110A
330 6.3 11 200 395 GF331M6R3E110A
390 8 11.5 140 576 GF391M6R3F115A
470 8 11.5 95 600 GF471M6R3F115A
560 8 16 87 720 GF561M6R3F160A
680 8 16 80 800 GF681M6R3F160A
680 10 16 84 814 GF681M6R3G160A
820 8 20 70 970 GF821M6R3F200A
1000 10 12.5 55 1000 GF102M6R3G125A
1200 8 20 48 1150 GF122M6R3F200A
1200 10 16 50 1180 GF122M6R3G160A
1500 10 20 45 1400 GF152M6R3G200A
1500 10 25 43 1560 GF152M6R3G250A
1800 10 20 41 1500 GF182M6R3G200A
2200 10 25 37 1720 GF222M6R3G250A
2200 13 20 39 1890 GF222M6R3I200A
2700 13 20 34 2080 GF272M6R3I200A
3300 13 20 26 2290 GF332M6R3I200A
3900 10 30 24 2450 GF392M6R3G300A
3900 13 25 22 2670 GF392M6R3I250A
4700 13 30 21 3200 GF472M6R3I300A
5600 13 35 20 3270 GF562M6R3I350A
6800 16 31.5 18 3490 GF682M6R3J315A
10
68 5 11 700 190 GF680M010C110A
82 5 11 500 210 GF820M010C110A
100 5 11 310 242 GF101M010C110A
120 5 11 280 261 GF121M010C110A
150 6.3 11 260 300 GF151M010E110A
180 6.3 11 220 350 GF181M010E110A
220 6.3 11 180 390 GF221M010E110A
270 6.3 15 160 460 GF271M010E150A
330 8 11.5 110 540 GF331M010F115A
390 8 11.5 95 620 GF391M010F115A
470 8 11.5 75 750 GF471M010F115A
560 8 16 72 870 GF561M010F160A
680 8 20 68 1010 GF681M010F200A
820 8 20 65 1030 GF821M010F200A
1000 8 20 50 1220 GF102M010F200A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/31/2021 3  Document Number: GF series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ GF SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
10
1000 10 16 42 1400 GF102M010G160A
1200 10 20 35 1560 GF122M010G200A
1500 10 20 32 1670 GF152M010G200A
1800 10 25 28 2000 GF182M010G250A
2200 13 20 25 2370 GF222M010I200A
2700 13 20 23 2400 GF272M010I200A
3300 13 25 21 2720 GF332M010I250A
3900 13 30 20 3000 GF392M010I300A
4700 13 35 19 3450 GF472M010I350A
5600 16 31.5 18 3460 GF562M010J315A
6800 16 31.5 16 3630 GF682M010J315A
16
47 5 11 400 200 GF470M016C110A
56 5 11 380 220 GF560M016C110A
68 5 11 350 230 GF680M016C110A
82 5 11 310 260 GF820M016C110A
100 6.3 11 250 360 GF101M016E110A
120 6.3 11 230 365 GF121M016E110A
150 6.3 11 210 385 GF151M016E110A
180 8 11.5 190 520 GF181M016F115A
220 8 11.5 140 575 GF221M016F115A
270 8 11.5 120 600 GF271M016F115A
330 8 11.5 80 740 GF331M016F115A
390 8 16 75 790 GF391M016F160A
470 8 16 62 990 GF471M016F160A
470 10 12.5 58 1000 GF471M016G125A
560 8 20 57 1070 GF561M016F200A
680 8 20 55 1120 GF681M016F200A
680 10 16 52 1280 GF681M016G160A
820 10 20 48 1400 GF821M016G200A
1000 10 20 35 1840 GF102M016G200A
1200 10 25 32 1920 GF122M016G250A
1500 10 25 30 2050 GF152M016G250A
1500 13 20 29 2200 GF152M016I200A
1800 13 20 26 2380 GF182M016I200A
2200 13 25 22 2750 GF222M016I250A
2700 13 25 22 3000 GF272M016I250A
3300 13 35 18 3490 GF332M016I350A
3900 16 25 18 3520 GF392M016J250A
4700 16 31.5 17 3770 GF472M016J315A
25
39 5 11 420 210 GF390M025C110A
47 5 11 350 240 GF470M025C110A
56 5 11 310 256 GF560M025C110A
68 6.3 11 280 300 GF680M025E110A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/31/2021 4  Document Number: GF series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ GF SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
25
82 6.3 11 240 350 GF820M025E110A
100 6.3 11 150 410 GF101M025E110A
120 6.3 15 130 490 GF121M025E150A
150 8 11.5 110 540 GF151M025F115A
180 8 11.5 98 620 GF181M025F115A
220 8 11.5 75 750 GF221M025F115A
270 8 16 63 850 GF271M025F160A
330 8 16 56 990 GF331M025F160A
330 10 12.5 54 1010 GF331M025G125A
390 10 12.5 51 1050 GF391M025G125A
470 8 20 45 1260 GF471M025F200A
470 10 16 42 1415 GF471M025G160A
560 10 20 40 1450 GF561M025G200A
680 10 20 35 1570 GF681M025G200A
820 10 25 32 1910 GF821M025G250A
1000 13 20 25 2340 GF102M025I200A
1200 13 20 25 2390 GF122M025I200A
1500 13 25 23 2710 GF152M025I250A
1800 13 30 21 3150 GF182M025I300A
2200 13 35 18 3420 GF222M025I350A
2700 16 31.5 18 3480 GF272M025J315A
3300 16 31.5 18 3600 GF332M025J315A
35
33 5 11 320 230 GF330M035C110A
39 6.3 11 310 277 GF390M035E110A
47 6.3 11 200 340 GF470M035E110A
56 6.3 11 200 375 GF560M035E110A
68 6.3 11 190 400 GF680M035E110A
82 8 11.5 170 480 GF820M035F115A
100 8 11.5 150 560 GF101M035F115A
120 8 11.5 130 585 GF121M035F115A
150 8 11.5 110 680 GF151M035F115A
180 8 16 98 810 GF181M035F160A
220 8 16 56 1000 GF221M035F160A
220 10 12.5 52 1060 GF221M035G125A
270 10 16 50 1190 GF271M035G160A
330 8 20 41 1210 GF331M035F200A
330 10 16 38 1400 GF331M035G160A
390 10 20 35 1550 GF391M035G200A
470 10 20 34 1850 GF471M035G200A
560 10 25 31 2040 GF561M035G250A
680 13 20 29 2260 GF681M035I200A
820 13 25 21 2630 GF821M035I250A
1000 13 25 19 2780 GF102M035I250A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/31/2021 5  Document Number: GF series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ GF SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
35
1200 13 30 19 2950 GF122M035I300A
1200 16 25 18 3150 GF122M035J250A
1500 13 35 18 3350 GF152M035I350A
1500 16 31.5 17 3600 GF152M035J315A
1800 16 31.5 16 3670 GF182M035J315A
2200 16 31.5 15 3750 GF222M035J315A
2700 18 31.5 14 3850 GF272M035K315A
50
22 5 11 350 220 GF220M050C110A
27 6.3 11 340 265 GF270M050E110A
33 6.3 11 320 280 GF330M050E110A
39 6.3 11 280 300 GF390M050E110A
47 8 11.5 200 360 GF470M050F115A
56 8 11.5 190 385 GF560M050F115A
68 8 11.5 170 400 GF680M050F115A
82 8 11.5 120 550 GF820M050F115A
100 8 11.5 75 730 GF101M050F115A
120 8 16 73 770 GF121M050F160A
120 10 12.5 72 790 GF121M050G125A
150 10 12.5 68 870 GF151M050G125A
180 8 20 55 1060 GF181M050F200A
180 10 16 55 1090 GF181M050G160A
220 10 16 45 1385 GF221M050G160A
270 10 20 43 1500 GF271M050G200A
330 10 25 32 1850 GF331M050G250A
390 13 20 31 1910 GF391M050I200A
470 13 20 30 2000 GF471M050I200A
560 13 20 28 2150 GF561M050I200A
680 13 25 26 2490 GF681M050I250A
820 13 30 25 2770 GF821M050I300A
820 16 25 24 2960 GF821M050J250A
1000 16 25 20 3000 GF102M050J250A
63
10 5 11 950 135 GF100M063C110A
15 6.3 11 850 168 GF150M063E110A
18 6.3 11 820 170 GF180M063E110A
22 6.3 11 750 250 GF220M063E110A
27 6.3 11 550 260 GF270M063E110A
33 6.3 11 380 270 GF330M063E110A
39 8 11.5 350 320 GF390M063F115A
47 8 11.5 220 400 GF470M063F115A
56 8 11.5 220 420 GF560M063F115A
68 10 12.5 200 500 GF680M063G125A
82 8 16 170 540 GF820M063F160A
82 10 12.5 160 570 GF820M063G125A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/31/2021 6  Document Number: GF series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ GF SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
63
100 10 12.5 140 720 GF101M063G125A
120 8 20 140 790 GF121M063F200A
120 10 16 130 835 GF121M063G160A
150 10 16 110 900 GF151M063G160A
180 10 20 95 1200 GF181M063G200A
220 10 25 75 1315 GF221M063G250A
270 13 20 71 1400 GF271M063I200A
330 10 30 47 1750 GF331M063G300A
330 13 25 45 1870 GF331M063I250A
390 13 25 44 1920 GF391M063I250A
470 13 30 41 2225 GF471M063I300A
470 16 20 43 1970 GF471M063J200A
560 16 25 39 2350 GF561M063J250A
680 16 31.5 35 2600 GF681M063J315A
820 16 31.5 31 2650 GF821M063J315A
1000 16 35.5 26 2780 GF102M063J355A
1000 18 31.5 28 3230 GF102M063K315A
100
4.7 5 11 1600 105 GF4R7M100C110A
5.6 5 11 1490 116 GF5R6M100C110A
6.8 5 11 1450 120 GF6R8M100C110A
10 6.3 11 700 170 GF100M100E110A
15 8 11.5 610 255 GF150M100F115A
18 8 11.5 560 270 GF180M100F115A
22 8 11.5 480 320 GF220M100F115A
27 8 11.5 390 340 GF270M100F115A
33 8 16 310 400 GF330M100F160A
39 8 16 290 425 GF390M100F160A
39 10 12.5 270 440 GF390M100G125A
47 10 12.5 250 450 GF470M100G125A
56 10 16 210 540 GF560M100G160A
68 10 20 180 630 GF680M100G200A
82 10 20 150 720 GF820M100G200A
100 10 25 120 890 GF101M100G250A
120 10 25 120 900 GF121M100G250A
120 13 20 110 980 GF121M100I200A
150 13 20 95 1100 GF151M100I200A
180 13 25 78 1250 GF181M100I250A
220 13 30 65 1420 GF221M100I300A
220 16 20 75 1270 GF221M100J200A
270 13 35 57 1630 GF271M100I350A
270 16 25 58 1570 GF271M100J250A
330 13 40 45 1650 GF331M100I400A
390 16 31.5 43 1850 GF391M100J315A
470 16 35.5 32 1900 GF471M100J355A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
CapXon_Ver. 002 – 01/31/2021 7  Document Number: GF series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ GF SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS Part number shows bulk version with straight leads
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
Z ▪ Max.
Impedance
+20°C ▪ 100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
100
470 18 31.5 38 1700 GF471M100K315A
560 16 40 32 2170 GF561M100J400A
560 18 31.5 31 2100 GF561M100K315A
680 18 35.5 29 2400 GF681M100K355A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
DIMENSIONS ▪ All dimensions in mm
ø D 5 6.3 8 10 13 16 18
F 2 2.5 3.5 5 5 7.5 7.5